
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

Hotel Grande  Bretagne;  Athens,  Greece 
Day Saturday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). Date. September 1,  1962 

Entry 

No. 
Time 

Telephone 
fort 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

1 10:00a 

10:15a 
11:30a 
12:10a 

1:30p 
5:30p 

7 8:00p 

8 9:30p 

Walked "catty-cornered"  across  from  hotel  to  Constitution  Square  for  wreath-laying 
at Tomb  of  Unknown  Soldier. 

To American Embassy  for  discussions. 
Return to Hotel. 
Walked to Prime Minister's  office  for  discussions. 
Return to  hotel  for  private  lunch  and  rest. 
Drove to  Koropi  for  community  festival.  This  was  a  drive  along  the  beach.  The 

VP, Mrs.  Johnson  and  Lynda  joined in  in  the  dancing  in  the  streets.  Returned  to  Athens. 
To American Ambassador's residence  for  informal  buffet  and  meeting with  a  group  of 

about 50  leaders in  fields of  labor,  community  development,  trade,  science  and  culture. 
To hotel.  Worked  nearly all  night  with  Bill  Crockett  et  al. 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


