	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	B. JOHNS	NO8
		DIARY			

Hotel Grande Bretagne; Athens, Greece

Day_	Saturday
	September 1, 1962

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*		
		Lo	LD		Code	
1 .	10:00a			Walked "catty-cornored" across from hotel to Constitution Square for wreath-laying at Tomb of Unknown Soldier.		
	10:15a			To American Embassy for discussions.		
-	11:30a		ll	Return to Hotel.		
	12:10a			Walked to Prime Minister's office for discussions.		
	1:30p			Return to hotel for private lunch and rest.		
	5:30p		1 1	Drove to Koropi for community festival. This was a drive along the beach. The		
,	0.00-		}	VP, Mrs. Johnson and Lynda joined in in the dancing in the streets. Returned to	thens.	
,	8:00p			To American Ambassador's residence for informal buffet and meeting with a group of		
	9:30p			about 50 leaders in fields of labor, community development, trade, science and control to hotel. Worked nearly all night with Bill Crockett et al.	ilture.	
	7.30			To note: Worked hearry are night with Diff Crockett et al.		
					! :	
					i '	
	1					
F 1						
	·					
			i		1	